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Item Size di z1 z2 a
1000389 32 32 49 49 45°
1000390 40 40 52 52 45°
1000391 50 50 57 57 45°
1000392 63 63 65 65 45°
1000393 75 75 71 71 45°
1000394 90 90 82 82 45°
1000395 110 110 115 115 45°
1000396 125 125 120 120 45°
1000397 160 160 137 137 45°
1000398 180 180 160 160 45°
1075601 200 200 182 182 45°
1072645 225 225 203 203 45°
1073992 250 250 237 237 45°
1075602 315 315 275 275 45°

Sheet:

Drawing number

Z_Pressure_EF_elbow_45_deg_SDR11

1/1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Description
INFRA
Mounting dimensions
Pressure EF Elbow 45° SDR11
EF FITTINGS
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